Grade Book Title
Exploring Careers: General

K-1 The Fortune-
Tellers

K-1 Jobs People Do

K-1 Night Shift Daddy

K-2 When | Grow Up

K-2 Chicken Soup,
Boots

K-2 On the Town

K-2 Tools

Cover Image

FORTUNE TELLERS
u

Author

Lloyd Alexander

Dk Publishing

Eileen Spinelli

P.K. Hallinan

Maira Kalman

Judith Casely

Ann Morris

Description

This original folktale set in Cameroon is full of adventure and sly
humor. Lloyd Alexander's story of a young man visiting -- and then
becoming -- the village fortune-teller is brought to vibrant life with
some of Caldecott Medalist Trina Schart Hyman's most memorable
artwork.

With big color photographs of smiling children dressed up as
firefighter, ballet dancer, surgeon, lawyer, mail carrier, pilot, and
many other kinds of workers, this large-size volume is a cheerful
introduction to the world of work.

In a lovely rhythmic text, a little girl describes her routine with
her father as evening comes: "Night shift Daddy swings me
high,/shareshis milk and apple pie,/rocks me in the rocking
chair,/reads to me and Teddy Bear." Then he goes off to work as
his daughter watchesfrom the window.

"This entertaining book, written in verse, allows children to take a
look at all the wonderful things they can do when they grow up.
Thepossible professions are arranged from A (Astronaut) to Z.

Kalman's highly original artistic and literary perspectives
distinguisha picture book about people at work. A traveling
salesman, composer, doorman, artist, short-order cook and a
fire-fighter are just a few of the occupations described.

Charlie's homework was to explore the people and places in his
community. "What is my community?" he asked his mother. So
theytook a walk to find out.

A photographic journey around the world that looks at simple
tools and how they make life easier. Full-color photographs and a
minimaltext depict children and adults cutting, pounding, digging,
cooking, eating, cleaning, writing and counting, and drawing and
painting.

Published

1997

2001

2001

2006

1993

2002

1992



K-2

K-3

K-3

K-5

K-5

K-5

Women Working A
toZ

Career Day

The Berenstain
Bears'Jobs
Around Town

Worm Gets a Job

Helpers
in My
Commu
nity

Whose Vehicle Is
This?

Whose
Shoes Are
These?

Whose
Tools Are
These?

The Berrsti, Beans 5, 4

3035 Arounp
"VrL ‘ ﬁ

WX@

Maria Kunstadter

Anne Rockwell

Stan & Jan

Berenstain

Kathy Caple

Bobbie Kalman

Sharon Katz Cooper

Sharon Katz Cooper

Sharon Katz Cooper

A girl can be anything from A to Z.

On Career Day the children in Mrs. Madoff's class take turns
introducing special visitors. Every visitor has something
interestingto share, and together the class learns all about the
different workpeople do.

Searching for the perfect job, the Bear siblings learn to celebrate
themany talents of others and begin to imagine where their own
God- given gifts will take them as they grow.

When Worm hears about an upcoming art contest, he is sure he
canwin—-all he needs is a new Deluxe Paint Set. But to buy new
paints,he needs money. And to earn money, he needs a job. As
Worm soonlearns, finding a job is hard work, and so, in his case, is
keeping one!

Introduces children to the important people who make our
communities cleaner, safer, and better.

This book describes some of the different kinds of vehicles that
workers drive.

This book describes some of the different kinds of shoes that
workers wear.

This book describes some of the different kinds of tools workers
use.

1994

2000

2011

2004

2011

2006

2006

2006



K-5

3-5

Whose Hat Is
This?

Community
Helpers
fromAtoZ

Sharon Katz Cooper

Bobbie Kalman &
NikiWalker

This book describes some of the different kinds of hats that people 2006
wear.

Meet people of different nationalities who make our 1997
communitiescleaner, safer and more pleasant. This alphabet

book includes such helpers as police officers, firefighters,

sanitation workers and veterinarians.



