Grade	Book Title	Cover Image	Author	Description	Published
Explori	ng Careers: Genera	al			
K-1	The Fortune- Tellers	LIPS ADDRESS	Lloyd Alexander	This original folktale set in Cameroon is full of adventure and sly humor. Lloyd Alexander's story of a young man visiting and then becoming the village fortune-teller is brought to vibrant life with some of Caldecott Medalist Trina Schart Hyman's most memorable artwork.	1997
K-1	Jobs People Do	Tobs People Do Printiple Former Vir Builde Dever Forier Name Pommer Baller 200	Dk Publishing	With big color photographs of smiling children dressed up as firefighter, ballet dancer, surgeon, lawyer, mail carrier, pilot, and many other kinds of workers, this large-size volume is a cheerful introduction to the world of work.	2001
K-1	Night Shift Daddy	Night Shift Daddy Etkos spinti Method Teat	Eileen Spinelli	In a lovely rhythmic text, a little girl describes her routine with her father as evening comes: "Night shift Daddy swings me high,/shareshis milk and apple pie,/rocks me in the rocking chair,/reads to me and Teddy Bear." Then he goes off to work as his daughter watchesfrom the window.	2001
K-2	When I Grow Up	When I Grow Up	P.K. Hallinan	"This entertaining book, written in verse, allows children to take a look at all the wonderful things they can do when they grow up. Thepossible professions are arranged from A (Astronaut) to Z. "	2006
K-2	Chicken Soup, Boots		Maira Kalman	Kalman's highly original artistic and literary perspectives distinguisha picture book about people at work. A traveling salesman, composer, doorman, artist, short-order cook and a fire-fighter are just a few of the occupations described.	1993
K-2	On the Town	Judith Caseley	Judith Casely	Charlie's homework was to explore the people and places in his community. "What is my community?" he asked his mother. So theytook a walk to find out.	2002
K-2	Tools		Ann Morris	A photographic journey around the world that looks at simple tools and how they make life easier. Full-color photographs and a minimaltext depict children and adults cutting, pounding, digging, cooking, eating, cleaning, writing and counting, and drawing and painting.	1992

К-2	Women Working A to Z	WORKING A to 2 D. Mark A. Kunster	Maria Kunstadter	A girl can be anything from A to Z.	1994
К-З	Career Day	Career Day In The Art	Anne Rockwell	On Career Day the children in Mrs. Madoff's class take turns introducing special visitors. Every visitor has something interestingto share, and together the class learns all about the different workpeople do.	2000
K-3	The Berenstain Bears'Jobs Around Town	The Beers State	Stan & Jan Berenstain	Searching for the perfect job, the Bear siblings learn to celebrate themany talents of others and begin to imagine where their own God- given gifts will take them as they grow.	2011
K-3	Worm Gets a Job	Autor Cate	Kathy Caple	When Worm hears about an upcoming art contest, he is sure he canwin—-all he needs is a new Deluxe Paint Set. But to buy new paints,he needs money. And to earn money, he needs a job. As Worm soonlearns, finding a job is hard work, and so, in his case, is keeping one!	2004
K-5	Helpers in My Commu nity	Helpers @ in my community Etdis Kilmer	Bobbie Kalman	Introduces children to the important people who make our communities cleaner, safer, and better.	2011
K-5	Whose Vehicle Is This?	Whose Vehicle 1s This?	Sharon Katz Cooper	This book describes some of the different kinds of vehicles that workers drive.	2006
K-5	Whose Shoes Are These?	Shoes Are These?	Sharon Katz Cooper	This book describes some of the different kinds of shoes that workers wear.	2006
K-5	Whose Tools Are These?	Whose Tools Are These?	Sharon Katz Cooper	This book describes some of the different kinds of tools workers use.	2006

K-5	Whose Hat Is This?	Whose Hat is This?	Sharon Katz Cooper	This book describes some of the different kinds of hats that people wear.	2006
3-5	Community Helpers from A to Z		Bobbie Kalman & NikiWalker	Meet people of different nationalities who make our communitiescleaner, safer and more pleasant. This alphabet book includes such helpers as police officers, firefighters, sanitation workers and veterinarians.	1997